
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 24 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37131858 5PSSDB 16.49 3.45 56.89

72044532 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 18.10 3.25 58.82

72044542 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 18.23 4.70 85.68

72044553 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 18.12 5.20 94.22

72044568 P15 - (101227) Sienna Village of Anderson Spring 22B 5PSSDB 18.15 3.45 62.62

72044584 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 18.04 4.70 84.79

72044597 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 18.04 3.45 62.24

72044608 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 10PSSDA 18.10 3.45 62.45

72044615 P15 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 18.07 3.45 62.34

72044624 P15 - (108973) Pike Rd Improvements 7PSSDB 18.13 4.90 88.84

72044636 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 18.15 3.25 58.99

72044668 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 18.09 3.25 58.79

72044673 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 18.08 5.45 98.54

72044689 P15 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 18.07 3.95 71.38

72044702 P15 - (103002) AVELLINO DETENTION POND 5PSSDB 18.15 3.45 62.62

72044712 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 18.21 3.25 59.18

72044725 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 18.16 3.25 59.02

72044734 P15 - (110217) Rice University Mcnair Expansion 10PSSDA 18.06 5.20 93.91

72044745 P15 - (101227) Sienna Village of Anderson Spring 22B 5PSSDB 18.06 3.45 62.31

72044755 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 18.07 4.70 84.93

72044768 P15 - (88319) COH TDO Panel Replace. (Westella) 7PSSDB 18.12 5.45 98.75

72044777 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 18.07 6.15 111.13

72044783 P15 - (103555) MD Anderson CSB - Keystone 7PSSDB 18.07 5.20 93.96

72044787 7PSSDB 18.01 6.15 110.76

1843.16

5% -92.16

SUBTOTAL 1751.00

-$346.62

TOTAL $1404.38

Settlement
of payment

Maikel Benitez 9/6/2024

Maikel Benitez R003219

2480

D227

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (98843) Foxtail Palms Sec 1 WSD

P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage

Fuel


	08-30-2024 to 09-05-2024



